304304
Five
FILTERS, REGULATORS & LUBRICATORS – EA SERIES
EAR SERIES REGULATOR
INTEGRAL GAUGE & BRACKET
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EAR2000-02 2000 1/4” 1300 l/min £0.01
EM-EAR3000-03 3000 3/8” 2750 l/min £0.01
EM-EAR4000-04 4000 1/2” 4200 l/min £0.01
New
Additions
EAL SERIES LUBRICATOR
WITH BRACKET
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EAL2000-02 2000 1/4” 2500 l/min £0.01
EM-EAL3000-03 3000 3/8” 4000 l/min £0.01
EM-EAL4000-04 4000 1/2” 5250 l/min £0.01
3650 3650
New
EAF SERIES FILTER
MANUAL DRAIN WITH BRACKET
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EAF2000-02-5M 2000 1/4” 1300 l/min £0.01
EM-EAF3000-03-5M 3000 3/8” 2750 l/min £0.01
EM-EAF3000-04-5M 4000 1/2” 4200 l/min £0.01
3650
EAF FILTER
EAFM MIST SEPARATOR
New
EAFM SERIES MIST SEPARATOR
MANUAL DRAIN
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EAFM2000-02 2000 1/4” 1300 l/min £0.01
AUTO DRAIN
EM-EAFM3000-02C 3000 1/4” 2750 l/min £0.01
EM-EAFM3000-03C 3000 3/8” 2750 l/min £0.01
EM-EAFM4000-04C 4000 1/2” 4200 l/min £0.01
3650
EAR REGULATORS EAL LUBRICATOR
PANEL CUT OUT HOLE
BODY SIZE Ø MAX. PLATE THICKNESS
2000 31.5 mm 3.5 mm
3000 36.5 mm 3.0 mm
4000 52.5 mm 3.0 mm
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 10 bar
Working temperature -5°C to +60°C (no freezing)
Working medium Clean air (after 40 μm filtration)
Max. inlet pressure 15 bar
Adjustable pressure range 1.5 to 9 bar
Type Relieving
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 0.5 to 10 bar
Working temperature -5°C to +60°C (no freezing)
Working medium Clean air (after 40 μm filtration)
Bowl material Polycarbonate
Max. inlet 15 bar
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 10 bar
Working temperature -5°C to +60°C (no freezing)
Filter precision 40 micron
Working medium Clean air (after 40 μm filtration)
Bowl material Polycarbonate
Max. inlet pressure 15 bar
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 10 bar
Working temperature -5°C to +60°C (no freezing)
Filter precision 5 micron
Working medium Clean air (after 40 μm filtration)
Bowl material Polycarbonate
Max. inlet pressure 15 bar
New
Additions
EAF SERIES FILTER
MANUAL DRAIN WITH BRACKET
PART NUMBER BODY SIZE PORT SIZE FLOW RATE PRICE
EM-EAF2000-02 2000 1/4” 1300 l/min £0.01
EM-EAF3000-03 3000 3/8” 2750 l/min £0.01
EM-EAF4000-04 4000 1/2” 4200 l/min £0.01
3650
SPECIFICATIONS
Max. working pressure 10 bar
Working temperature -5°C to +60°C (no freezing)
Filter precision 0.3 micron
Working medium Clean air (after 40 μm filtration)
Bowl material Polycarbonate
Max. inlet pressure 15 bar